

City of Frisco Competitive Sealed Proposal 1804-063 Asphalt Road Reconstruction Opened 05/18/18 2:00pm CST			Advanced Paving 2311 Joe Field Rd Dallas, TX 75229 Sam Garrett eanderson@advancedpavingco.com 972-245-0000	Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving 2351 W Northwest Hwy STE 1232 Dallas, TX 75220 Pamela Thompson coryh@aacpaving.com 214-352-3400	FNH Construction 4099 McEwen Rd. STE 600 Farmers Branch, TX 75244 Candace Gillespie candace@fnhconstruction.com 469-248-0301	Pavecon Public Works 3022 Roy Orr Blvd Grand Prairie, TX 75050 Brian Cottle russellh@pavecon.com 972-263-3223	SPI Asphalt 8565 Thompson Rd. Justin, TX 76247 Andy Hogan Andy.hogan@spipaving.com 940-393-3829
---	--	--	---	---	---	--	--

Edgewood Cove (Meadow Hill to End)													
Spec	DESCRIPTION	Unit	Est Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
17113	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,775.00	\$5,890.02	\$5,890.02
347113	Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,356.01	\$2,356.01
321133	Portland Cement Treatment (6")	SY	2850	\$11.05	\$31,492.50	\$10.45	\$29,782.50	\$12.00	\$34,200.00	\$14.90	\$42,465.00	\$5.36	\$15,276.00
321216	Import and install 2" HMAC (type D)	TON	320	\$87.05	\$27,856.00	\$92.00	\$29,440.00	\$150.00	\$48,000.00	\$90.00	\$28,800.00	\$100.81	\$32,259.20
329119	Topsoil delivered and place	SY	200	\$25.65	\$5,130.00	\$10.50	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$24.00	\$4,800.00	\$17.67	\$3,534.00
	Subtotal				\$66,228.50		\$68,122.50		\$107,200.00		\$82,940.00		\$59,315.23
North St. (North County to Dogwood)													
17113	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,610.00	\$5,610.00	\$5,890.02	\$5,890.02
347113	Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,356.01	\$2,356.01
321133	Portland Cement Treatment (6")	SY	2275	\$10.71	\$24,365.25	\$11.50	\$26,162.50	\$12.00	\$27,300.00	\$15.30	\$34,807.50	\$5.92	\$13,468.00
321216	Import and install 2" HMAC (type D)	TON	255	\$94.33	\$24,054.15	\$93.00	\$23,715.00	\$150.00	\$38,250.00	\$97.30	\$24,811.50	\$100.06	\$25,515.30
329119	Topsoil delivered and place	SY	250	\$24.95	\$6,237.50	\$9.00	\$2,250.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$24.55	\$6,137.50	\$17.67	\$4,417.50
	Subtotal				\$56,406.90		\$58,827.50		\$85,050.00		\$72,466.50		\$51,646.83
Second St. (Hald Elm to Ash)													
17113	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$5,805.00	\$5,805.00	\$5,890.02	\$5,890.02
347113	Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,356.01	\$2,356.01
321133	Portland Cement Treatment (6")	SY	2950	\$10.85	\$32,007.50	\$10.40	\$30,680.00	\$12.00	\$35,400.00	\$14.80	\$43,660.00	\$5.31	\$15,664.50
321216	Import and install 2" HMAC (type D)	TON	330	\$86.46	\$28,531.80	\$91.50	\$30,195.00	\$150.00	\$49,500.00	\$89.00	\$29,370.00	\$100.21	\$33,069.30
329119	Topsoil delivered and place	SY	115	\$38.90	\$4,473.50	\$12.40	\$1,426.00	\$20.00	\$2,300.00	\$35.00	\$4,025.00	\$17.67	\$2,032.05
321723	Pavement Markers and Markings (Type I & II) (Y) (4")	LF	80	\$8.00	\$640.00	\$16.20	\$1,296.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$19.25	\$1,540.00	\$17.67	\$1,413.60
321723	Pavement Markers and Markings (Type I & II) (W) (24")	LF	20	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$16.20	\$324.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$73.50	\$1,470.00	\$47.12	\$942.40
	Subtotal				\$68,262.80		\$70,721.00		\$108,700.00		\$86,970.00		\$61,367.88
Plum Lane (Custer to End)													
17113	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,650.00	\$8,650.00	\$5,890.02	\$5,890.02
347113	Barricades, Signs, Traffic Handling	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,990.00	\$1,990.00	\$2,356.01	\$2,356.01
321133	Portland Cement Treatment (6")	SY	5000	\$9.50	\$47,500.00	\$9.70	\$48,500.00	\$12.00	\$60,000.00	\$15.15	\$75,750.00	\$5.47	\$27,350.00
321216	Import and install 2" HMAC (type D)	TON	590	\$77.87	\$45,943.30	\$86.35	\$50,946.50	\$150.00	\$88,500.00	\$76.50	\$45,135.00	\$100.70	\$59,413.00
329119	Topsoil delivered and place	SY	275	\$24.40	\$6,710.00	\$9.15	\$2,516.25	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$27.25	\$7,493.75	\$17.67	\$4,859.25
	Subtotal				\$102,403.30		\$110,462.75		\$184,000.00		\$139,018.75		\$99,868.28
	GRAND TOTAL				\$293,301.50		\$308,133.75		\$484,950.00		\$381,395.25		\$272,198.22

ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET. HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE.

THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS, CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO LAW, ALL BIDS RECEIVED WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT THAT TIME.